No. [Description Q’ty |[USD/pc [No. |Description Q’ty |USD/pcs|
1 |Base 1 |$48.00 |42 [Allen head bolt M10x35 2 |$0.05
2 |Column 1 |$47.00 |43 |[Pan head bolt M10x45 2 |$0.05
3 |Underpan 1 |$39.00 |44 |Flat washer M8 8 [$0.05
4 |Handlebar 1 |$10.00 |45 |Spring washer M8 4 1$0.05
5 |Wheel bracket 1 |$3.00 |46 [Nylon nut M8 2 ]%0.02
6 |Balance weight plate |1 $7.20 |47 |Cross head bolt M5x40 4 1$0.02
7 |Handlebar fixing 2 |$0.42 |48 |Flat washer M5 8 ]%0.01
8 |Handlebar cover 2 $0.36 |49 |Spring washer M5 16 [$0.01
9 |Plastic end cap 2 [$0.01 |50 |Nylon nut M5 4 1$0.01
10 |Rubber cushion 5 |$1.40 |51 |Cross head bolt M5x15 8 [$0.01
11 |Spring 4 1$3.45 |52 |Allen head bolt M5x30 4 1$0.03
12 |Rubber bushing 5 |$0.12 |53 |Cross head bolt M4x15 3  ]%0.01
13 |Foot pad 1 |$2.38 |54 |Sheet metal screw St3x8 18 [$0.03
14 |Console 1 |$0.44 |55 [Sheet metal screw St3.5x9.5 2 [$0.01
15 |Column cushion 1 |$0.40 |56 |Sponge 4 1$0.03
16 |Small console 1 $0.11 |57 |Upper control wire 1 $0.60
17 |Switch bracket 1 |$0.08 |58 [Lowe control wire 1 [$0.65
18 |Buffer 4  [$0.10 |59 |Connecting wire for lower conso[1  [$0.90
19 |Eva pad for console (1 $0.19 |60 [Motor wire 1 $0.55
20 |Foam grip 1 |$0.66 |61 |Exercise mat 1 [$5.00
21 |Rubber washer 8 |%$0.14 [62 |Floor mat 1 [$3.70
22 |Paper washer 4 ]1$0.01 |63 |Power cord 1 [$1.70
23 |Left handlebar belt |1 $0.55 |64 |Connecting wire B 1 $0.15
24 |Right handlebar belt |1 $0.55 (65 |Inner tube of handle bar 1 $2.00
25 |Wheel 2 [$0.46 |66 |Form grip 1 [$0.57
26 |Small rubber washer |4  [$0.04 |67 |Curve washer 2 [$0.01
27 |Motor 1p |[$112.00|68 |Buffer for balance weight 1 [$0.20
28 |switch 1 |$0.56 |69 [Pan head bolt M8x55 2 |$0.05
29 |Fuse holder 1 |$0.40 |70 [Remoter 1 [$18.20
30 |Socket 1 |$0.50 |71 [Sticker for remoter 1 [$0.30
31 |Transducer 1 |$102.00|72 |[Allen wrench 8mm 1 [$0.26
32 |Filter 1 |$5.00 |73 [Allen wrench 5mm 1 [$0.10
33 |Reactor 1 |$3.50 |74 [Metal bush 1 [$0.10
34 |Small spring 5 |$0.04 |75 |Battery 2 ]%0.10
35 |Pch 1 |$21.00 |76 [Cable tie 6 [$0.01
36 |Small Pch 1 |$14.00 |77 [Cable tie 9 [$0.02
37 |Allen head bolt 2 |$0.11 |78 |Cable tie 15 [$0.01
38 |Allen head bolt 4 [$0.09 |79 |Pan head bolt M8x35 4 1$0.01
39 [Nylon nut M10 19 |$0.04 |80 [Allen head sheet metal bolt St6.34  |$0.02
40 |Flat washer M10 19 |$0.01 |81 [Sticker for console 1 [$0.70
41 |Spring washer M10 |18 [$0.01 |82 |Sticker for lower console 1 [$0.20







